m 990 RC R TRACK 2026 <2026><F9801Z8>

WIRING HARNESS
83232

@) (%
o 2
@) ce
@& +®@
‘ o ;V,‘. S -

O o ) f o ‘®

e, @ ?‘«ﬁ '{‘(

x S o@

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 A67411875000 Main wiring harness 1.00
2 000700000HO001 Socket connector clip 1.00
3 64111197000 mass cable tank-frame 1.00
4 0025060166S HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 SL 1.00
5 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 3.00
6 AB7442881000 Retaining bracket MTU 1.00
7 AB7442831000 MTC control unit 1.00
8 AB60711059000 Starter cable 1.00
9 AB0711059050 Battery cable 1.00
10 AB7411097000 Mass Cable 1.00
11 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 1.00




12 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 3.00
13 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 1.00
14 0025060126S Hex collar screw M6x12 ISA30 s 3.00
18 AB0711047040 Kabelkanal Oberteil 1.00
19 AB60711047030 Kabelkanal Unterteil 1.00
20 A60711047020 Main wiring duct 1.00
21 A60711047010 Main wiring duct cover 1.00
22 69008021160 special screw M5x12 7.00
23 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 3.00
24 A60711033010 Bracket motorcycle control uni 1.00
25 69014017000 SPECIAL SCREW M6X18 ISA30 08 4.00
26 T03711033050 Rubber band BCU 1.00
27 T03711033000 BCU1.0 EXT 1.00
28 A60711038030 Lambda knock sensor conn. supp 1.00
29 A60711038041 Oxygen sensor connector suppor 1.00
30 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 2.00
31 64111058110 Cover flap, starter relay 1.00
32 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 2.00
33 58011109130 Plug-in fuse, big 30A 2.00
34 76211058000 Starter relay 1.00
35 60311034000 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1.00
38 61111057000 RELAY CM1A-R-12V-H80 07 1.00
39 00250501268 Hex collar screw M5x12 ISA30 S 3.00
40 64132070000 PVC clamp 6.4 MM Heyman 3.00
41 44011076140 CABLE TIE 140/2,5MM BLACK 0.00
41 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00
41 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 0.00
42 A60742040000 ABS modulator bracket 1.00
43 69014017000 SPECIAL SCREW M6X18 ISA30 08 6.00
44 62142041000 DAMP. COMPONENT ABS MODUL 5.00
45 61342041100 Collar bushing 6,5x9x18x8.5 3.00
46 61542090000 Angle sensor 1.00
47 61342090050 COVER SENSOR BOX 1.00
48 AB0742091050 Retaining bracket IMU 1.00
49 79608152000 Collar bushing 6x11x16x5 MM 2.00
50 0025060206S HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 1.00
51 62142041100 Damper 40 SHORE 3.00




